
Number Time First Name Last Name Horse Division Test 
101 8:00 Sharon Hess Kalander Boy AA FEI Test of  Choice Grand Prix
102 8:07 Kelly Grant Easton AA FEI Test of  Choice I2
103 8:14 Fern Humphreys Sheza Shining Supernova Jr/YR Second Level Test 3
104 8:21 Sarah Freeman    Payback Beacon Open Second Level Test 3
122 8:28 Mary Timberlake Serenity Annika AA Test of Choice 1 - 3 
105 8:35 Rachel Jelen Clay Time Open Fourth Level Test 1
106 8:42 Debra Sue Reed Bellatrix AA Third Level Test 1
107 8:50 Megan Talbert Pick Up Artist AA Third Level Test 1
105 8:57 Rachel Jelen Clay Time Open Third Level Test 1
108 9:14 Jessica Austin Surrey Hill's Mei Li AA Third Level Test 1
109 9:21 Jennifer Carr  Cool Horse Carlos AA Third Level Test 2    
110 9:28  Jennifer Tulleners Crossed Sabres AA Third Level Test 3
106 9:35 Debra Sue Reed Bellatrix AA Third Level Test 3
111 9:42 Becky Salinger Riversong AA Fourth Level Test 1
112 9:50 Heli Connors Piper AA Fourth Level Test 1
113 9:57 Jessica Austin Lord London AA Fourth Level Test 1
114 10:14 Asher Chaky Timeless Treasure Jr/YR First Level Test  1

Break 10:21 - 10:42a
115 10:43 Mosie Welch Aleksandr Robyn WW AA First Level Test  1
117 11:00 Lesley Matt Sirius the Warhorse AA First Level Test  1
118 11:07 Jennifer Eismon Johnny Cakes AA First Level Test  1
119 11:14 Kendall Snyder ECA  C'est Sir Kay AA First Level Test  1
116 11:21 Michelle Hrnchar EPOS AA First Level Test  3
103 11:27 Fern Humphreys Sheza Shining Supernova Jr/YR First Level Test  3
117 11:35 Lesley Matt Sirius the Warhorse AA First Level Test  3
120 11:42 Tracy Browne Payback Beacon AA First Level Test  3
118 11:50 Jennifer Eismon Johnny Cakes AA First Level Test  3
121 11:57 Jennifer Gould Eros de Domenjo AA First Level Test  3
122 12:14 PM Mary Timberlake Serenity Annika AA First Level Test  3

12:21 PM - 1:21 PM LUNCH BREAK
123 1:22 PM Jessica Austin Quelayahe AA Training1
124 1:28 PM Anna Pasela Halls Creek Hot Chocolate Jr/YR Training1
125 1:35 PM Ava Elliot llB Medicine Bow +++/ Jr/YR Training1
126 1:42 PM Rachel Jelen Grazia Who Open Training 2
127 1:49 PM Fran Slymen Chica AA Training 2
128 1:56 PM Jennifer Harvey RGT Ziminy Cricket AA Training 2
125 2:03 PM Ava Elliot IIB Medicine Bow +++/ Jr/YR Training 2
114 2:10 PM Asher Chaky Timeless Treasure Jr/YR Training 3
124 2:17 PM Anna Pasela Halls Creek Hot Chocolate Jr/YR Training 3
126 2:24 PM Rachel Jelen Grazia Who Open Training 3
119 2:31 PM Kendall Snyder ECA  C'est Sir Kay AA Training 3
116 2:38 PM Michelle Hrnchar EPOS AA Training 3
115 2:45 PM Mosie Welch Aleksandr Robyn WW AA Training 3
121 2:52 PM Jennifer Gould Eros de Domenjo AA Training 3
128 2:59 PM Jennifer Harvey RGT Ziminy Cricket AA Training 3
107 3:06 PM Megan Talbert Pick Up Artist AA Test of Choice 3-1
109 3:13 PM Jennifer Carr Cool Horse Carlos AA Test of Choice 3 - 2 
114 3:20 PM Asher Chaky Timeless Treasure Jr/YR Freestyle Test of  Choice - Training 
129 3:30 PM Tay Laster Flambeau AA Freestyle Test of  Choice - Fourth

3:40 PM

6/30 Classical Show 


